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2009-2010 Boys Div IT, IIT and IV SISCO, December 11-13, 2009

Fial
SPORTS

Our People KNOW Soccer!

L-0-

CCER
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Game #

1
12
13
14

27
30
31
32

47
48
51
52

63
64
70

Day

Friday
Friday
Friday
Friday

Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday

Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday

Sunday
Sunday
Sunday

Pool A

UNDER 14 BOYS DIV Il

Aurora Bulls
SUSC Rangers
VSA Rovers

Kindersley Storm

Date

11-Dec
11-Dec
11-Dec
11-Dec

12-Dec
12-Dec
12-Dec
12-Dec

12-Dec
12-Dec
12-Dec
12-Dec

13-Dec
13-Dec
13-Dec

Time

7:50 PM
8:00 PM
8:15 PM
8:15 PM

10:00 AM
11:00 AM
11:10 AM
11:10 AM

4:50 PM
5:00 PM
6:40 PM
7:00 PM

10:50 AM
10:50 AM
4:15 PM

Field

Family Focus
Cameco
N1
N2

Cameco
Cameco
N1
N2

Family Focus
Cameco
Family Focus
Cameco

N1
N2
N2

Div

U14B3
U14B3
U14B3
U14B3

U14B3
U14B3
U14B3
U14B3

U14B3
U14B3
U14B3
U14B3

U14B3
U14B3
U14B3

Pool B

Aurora Turanz
Aurora Arsenal
Melfort United

Hollandia United Div 4

Home

Aurora Turanz
Melfort United
Aurora Bulls
VSA Rovers

SUSC Rangers
Kindersley Storm
Hollandia United Div 4
Aurora Arsenal

VSA Rovers
Kindersley Storm
Aurora Turanz
Aurora Arsenal

1STPOOL A
1STPOOL B
WINNER GAME 63

Away

Aurora Arsenal
Hollandia United Div 4
SUSC Rangers
Kindersley Storm

VSA Rovers
Aurora Bulls
Aurora Turanz
Melfort United

Aurora Bulls
SUSC Rangers
Melfort United

Hollandia United Div 4

2ND POOL B
2ND POOL A
WINNER GAME 64

Type

Round Robin
Round Robin
Round Robin
Round Robin

Round Robin
Round Robin
Round Robin
Round Robin

Round Robin
Round Robin
Round Robin
Round Robin

Semi Final
Semi Final
Final



	U14B3

